Sr Questions Answers Choice

Plain
Deeps
Bay
Peninsula

1 Which one is not a feature of a coastlines?

Europe
Antarctica
South America
Australia

2 is the smallest continent.
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Great Sandy
Gobi

Sahara
Libyan

3 Which is the largest desert of the world?

Lake Assel
Death Valley
Caspian Sea
Dead Sea

4 The Lowest point in Asia is:
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15000 feet
10000 feet
20,000 feet
8,000 feet

5 is the maximum height a cloud can stand and float in the atmosphere.

Arabian
Indian
Black Sea
Caribbean

6 The smallest ocean of the world is:

40 miles
30 miles
20 miles
25 miles

7 The approximate thickness of the Earth's crust is:

28.7%
26.7%
29.7%
25.7%

8 About how much per cent of the world land is occupied by Asia?

Trade
Constant
Variable

. Periodical

9 The monsoon, the land and sea breezes are examples of winds.
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. Buenos Aires
. Shanghai
Tokyo

. Mexico City

10 Name the largest metropolitan area of the world:

. Antarctica

. Australia
Africa

North America

11 The uninhabited continent is:

Amazon
Ganges
Indus
Tigris

12 is the second largest river of the world:

Brazil
Canada
China
India

13 The second largest country by area of the world:

. Shanghai

Kolkata
Mobai
New York

14 The most populous city of the world is:

45.2
61.2
.54.2
.51.2

15 About how much per cent of the world population is lives in Asia?
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16

17

18

19

20

The second largest desert is

The approximate circumference of the earth is:

The largest lake of salt water the world is:

Which of the following is not a class of clouds?

The second most populous city is:

>

oow

om» COWP OUOW

Kalahari
Libyan
Great Victoria

15,000 miles
22,000 miles

35,000 miles
Baykal

Chad

Kariba
Cumules
Stratus

Cirrus

Moscow
Sao Paulo
Dhaka



