

## NAT II Arts & Humanities General Knowledge

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which one is not a feature of a coastlines?	A. Plain B. Deeps C. Bay D. Peninsula
2	is the smallest continent.	A. Europe B. Antarctica C. South America D. Australia
3	Which is the largest desert of the world?	A. Great Sandy B. Gobi C. Sahara D. Libyan
4	The Lowest point in Asia is:	A. Lake Assel B. Death Valley C. Caspian Sea D. Dead Sea
5	is the maximum height a cloud can stand and float in the atmosphere.	A. 15000 feet B. 10000 feet C. 20,000 feet D. 8,000 feet
6	The smallest ocean of the world is:	A. Arabian B. Indian C. Black Sea D. Caribbean
7	The approximate thickness of the Earth's crust is:	A. 40 miles B. 30 miles C. 20 miles D. 25 miles
8	About how much per cent of the world land is occupied by Asia?	A. 28.7% B. 26.7% C. 29.7% D. 25.7%
9	The monsoon, the land and sea breezes are examples of winds.	A. Trade B. Constant C. Variable D. Periodical
10	Name the largest metropolitan area of the world:	A. Buenos Aires B. Shanghai C. Tokyo D. Mexico City
11	The uninhabited continent is:	A. Antarctica B. Australia C. Africa D. North America
12	is the second largest river of the world:	A. Amazon B. Ganges C. Indus D. Tigris
13	The second largest country by area of the world:	A. Brazil B. Canada C. China D. India
14	The most populous city of the world is:	A. Shanghai B. Kolkata C. Mobai D. New York
15	About how much per cent of the world population is lives in Asia?	A. 45.2 B. 61.2 C. 54.2 D. 51.2

16	The second largest desert is	A. Gobi B. Kalahari C. Libyan D. Great Victoria
17	The approximate circumference of the earth is:	A. 15,000 miles B. 22,000 miles C. 25,000 miles D. 35,000 miles
18	The largest lake of salt water the world is:	A. Baykal B. Chad C. Kariba D. Caspian
19	Which of the following is not a class of clouds?	A. Cumules B. Frontal C. Stratus D. Cirrus
20	The second most populous city is:	A. New York B. Moscow C. Sao Paulo D. Dhaka